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NOTICE 
The meetings and workshop meetings for the Center Mo riches Fire District of the Town of Brookhaven, 

County of Suffolk, State of New York, w ill be held at Fire Headquarters, 301 Ma in Street Cente r 

Moriches, NY 11934 on the following dates and t imes: 

2020 MEETINGS 

Of the Center Mo riches Fire District 

Meeting Date 

Monday, January 13, 2020 

Monday, January 13, 2020 

Monday, January 27, 2020 

Monday, February 10, 2020 

Monday, February 24, 2020 

Monday, March 09, 2020 

Monday, March 23, 2020 

Monday, April 13, 2020 

Monday, April 27, 2020 

Monday, May 11, 2020 

Tuesday, May 26, 2020 

Monday, June 08, 2020 

Monday, June 22, 2020 

Monday, July 13, 2020 

Monday, July 27, 2020 

Monday, August 10, 2020 

Monday, August 24, 2020 

Monday, September 14, 2020 

Monday, September 28, 2020 

Monday, October 12, 2020 

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 

Monday, October 26, 2020 

Monday, November 09, 2020 

Monday, November 23, 2020 

Tuesday, December 08, 2020 

Monday, December 14, 2020 

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 

Meeting Type 

Organizational Meeting 

General Meeting 

Gene ral Meeting 

General Meeting 

General Meeting 

General Meeting 

General Meeting 

Gene ral Meeting 

Gene ral Meeting 

General Meeting 

General Meeting 

General Meeting 

General Meet ing 

Genera l Meeting 

Gene ral Meet ing 

Gene ral Meet ing 

Gene ral Meeting 

General Meeting 

Genera l Meeting 

General Meeting 

Budget Hearing 

General Meeting 

General Meeting 

General Meeting 

District Elections 

General Meeting 

General Meeting 

DATED: Ja nuary 13, 2020 

Time 

7:00 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:00 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

5:00 PM 

7:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF FIRE COMMISSIONERS OF THE CENTER MORICHES FIR E DISTRICT BY: 

MICHAEL SCHLOSBERG, FIRE DISTRICT SECRETARY 


